1
FIRE-FIGHTING /
WATER CARTAGE
2 Water Cartage Tanks
Water Cartage Tanks
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
OUTLET
FTR600-S 600 1200 x 1120 x 710 40mm
FTR800-S 800 1500 x 1190 x 710 40mm
FTR1200-S 1200 1500 x 1190 x 975 40mm
FTR2000-S 2000 2280 x1280 x 1040 40mm
FTR3000-S 3000 2280 x 1540 x 1270 40mm
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
OUTLET
FTR200 200 1050 x 750 x 600 25mm
FTR400 400 1680 x 750 x 600 25mm
FTR600U 600 1720 x 890 x 755 25mm
FTR800U 800 1720 x 890 x 925 25mm
KEY FEATURES
UTE PACK
• Moulded internal baffles for
vehicle stability

Outlet
Quarter Turn
Hinged Lid
(Water Cartage)
140mm Vented Lid
(Ute Pack)
3 Compact Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(Litre)
POWER
(HP)
DIMENSIONS
(TANK)
(L x W x H)
PUMP CODE ENGINE/PUMP STARTER
FTRC200-25 200 2.5 1050 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC200-55 200 5.5 1050 X 750 X 970 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-25 400 2.5 1680 X 750 X 600 MB25L Loncin/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-55 400 5.5 1680 X 750 X 970 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC400-55-HR* 400 5.5 1680 X 750 X 1070 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC600-55 600 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1050 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC600-55-HR* 600 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1150 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC800-55 800 5.5 1720 X 890 X 1260 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
FTRC800-55-HR* 800 5.5 1720 x 890 x 1360 B55H Honda/Onga Pull Petrol
*HR - Includes 36m Hose Reel
KEY FEATURES
• Tough and durable one-piece moulding
• Sits directly on any flat surface
• High strength, lightweight polyethylene construction
• 12m hose with fire fighting nozzle
• Optional Bottom Fill Kit (BFK) available.
• Wear pads to allow airflow underneath and protect
ute tray
• 36m Hose Reel & Fire-Fighting Nozzle with all -HR models
• Provision for strap
*Refer to Water Cartage & Fire Fighting Pumps page 38
for full pump details
FTRC400-55
FTRC800-55-HR
Compact Packages
Pump Hose Reel Nozzle
4 Skid Mounted Packages
CODE CAPACITY (Litres) STARTER DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP CODE
FTRS600-S 600 Pull-Petrol 1685 x 1160 x 810 B65HT
FTRS600ES-S 600 Electric-Petrol 1685 x 1160 x 810 B65HTES
FTRS800-S 800 Pull-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 810 B65HT
FTRS800ES-S 800 Electric-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 810 B65HTES
FTRS1200-S 1,200 Pull-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 1075 B65HT
FTRS1200ES-S 1,200 Electric-Petrol 1720 x 1500 x 1075 B65HTES
FTRS2000-S 2,000 Pull-Petrol 2850 x 1480 x 1145 B65HT
FTRS2000ES-S 2,000 Electric-Petrol 2850 x 1480 x 1145 B65HTES
FTRS3000-S 3,000 Pull-Petrol 2850 x 1540 x 1370 B65HT
FTRS3000ES-S 3,000 Electric-Petrol 2850 x 1540 x 1370 B65HTES
Skids Only
CODE COMPATIBILITY DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
SKID600-S 600Ltr FTR Tanks 1685 x 1180 x 100

• Fork on - fork off capability
• Bottom fill manifold with 6m suction hose
• Optional dust suppression nozzle kit available (DSN20K)
*Refer to Pump page 38 for full pump details
FTRS600-S
Skid Mounted Packages
5 Trailer Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
PUMP* STARTER ENGINE/
PUMP
TANK DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
TRAILER DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
FTRT1200-S 1200 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TES-S 1200 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT1200TESD-S 1200 FFDPTES Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 1500 x 1190 x 975 3940 x 1770 x 1500
FTRT2000-S 2000 B65HT Pull - Petrol Honda/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ES-S 2000 B65HTES Electric - Petrol Honda/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
FTRT2000ESD-S 2000 FFDPTES Electric - Diesel Yanmar/Onga 2280 x1280 x 1040 4460 x 1970 x 1650
KEY FEATURES - TRAILER KEY FEATURES - TANK AND PUMP
• Hot dip galvanised dual
axle trailer
• 14" wheels - 5 stud pattern